Parliamentary Assembly of the Council of Europe

Meeting

Paris (16 November 2010)
Paris (16 November 2010)
Paris (10 December 2010)
Paris (10 December 2010)

Paris (10 December 2010)

Attendees

Mr R Walter
TOTAL
Mr M Hancock
Mr R Walter (1)

TOTAL

MONITORING

Travel (£) Subsistence (£) Total (£)

405.00
405.00
272.49
505.23

777.72

205.08
205.08
205.08
272.03

477.11

610.08
610.08
477.57
777.26

1,254.83

3rd Quarter (October-December 2010)

(1) 438.52 of travel and 205.08 of subsistence recorded in 4th
quarter figures



