MO	NIT	'∩RI	NG
IVIU	וועוי	UNI	UVU

3rd Quarter (October-December 2010)

Meeting	Attendees	Travel (£)	Subsistence (£)	Total (£)	
Paris (16 November 2010)	Mr R Walter	405.00	205.08	610.08	
Paris (16 November 2010)	TOTAL	405.00	205.08	610.08	
Paris (10 December 2010)	Mr M Hancock	272.49	205.08	477.57	
Paris (10 December 2010)	Mr R Walter (1)	505.23	272.03	777.26	(1) 438.52 of travel and 205.08 of subsistence recorded in 4th
					quarter figures
Paris (10 December 2010)	TOTAL	777.72	477.11	1,254.83	